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CIRCUITO COPPA VENETO - ENERGIAPURA CUP 2018-2019

SPECIAL SLALOM -NJR

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS G. TOLDO ITA COURSE NAME CIASTEL
REFEREE F. PRINCI ITA START 1324 m
FINISH 1176 m
CHIEF OF RACE R.FUNDONE ITA VERTICAL DROP 148 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12418/09/17
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER G. LIMONGI ITA R.GILARDUZZI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - G. VIDONI ITA° - A - G. VIDONI ITA
- B - L. PIZZATO ITA - B - L PIZZATO ITA
- C - A FINOTTI ITA - C - A FINOTTI ITA
- D - -D -
- E - -E -
NUMBER OF FEATURES 53 51 53 51
START TIME 9.00 12.04
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -5°C  F:  -3°C
PENALTY APPLIED 17.34 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
U21 LADIES
1 12 185430 HONKANEN Riikka 1998 FIN 45.35 48.02 1'33.37 0.00
2 5 185435 HAKALA Kia-Emilia 1998 FIN 46.12 48.00 1'34.12 5.86
S 15 185475 PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 FIN 46.46 47.78 1'34.24 6.80
4 10 299861 MARINOZZI Lavinia 1998 ITA 47.34 48.62 1'35.96 20.25
5) 1 185431 TOIVIAINEN  Julia 1998 FIN 47.56 48.88 1'36.44 24.00
6 6 185477 VUORI Jenny 2001 FIN 47.45 49.37 1'36.82 26.97
7 7 299979 SCARPA Allegra Carlotta 1998 ITA 47.52 49.73 1'37.25 30.34
8 4 6295774 PALAMARA Gaia 2002 ITA 48.48 49.57 1'38.05 36.59
9 2 6295293 RECH Anna 2000 ITA 47.89 51.04 1'38.93 43.47
10 19 6295421 ZASSO Camilla 2000 ITA 48.92 50.48 1'39.40 47.14
11 17 6295272 PICCIN Valentina 2000 ITA 49.10 50.61 1'39.71 49.57
12 8 6295103 BASSI Nicole 1999 ITA 49.65 51.19 1'40.84 58.40
13 20 6295635 FACCIO Giulia 2001 ITA 50.10 51.16 1'41.26 61.69
14 32 6295749 VIELMO Giorgia 2002 ITA 52.06 52.09 1'44.15 84.28
15 24 6295770 LATTUADA Greta 2002 ITA 51.48 52.73 1'44.21 84.75
16 33 785014 TITOVA Daria 2001 RUS 52.96 52.15 1'45.11 91.79
17 30 6295742 LANI Simona 2002 ITA 52.42 52.97 1'45.39 93.98
18 22 6295611 GATTA Laura 2001 ITA 52.18 53.90 1'46.08 99.37
19 13 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiya 2000 UKR 50.57 55.64 1'46.21 100.39
20 25 6295656 BELFI Jennifer 2001 ITA 52.57 54.00 1'46.57 103.20
21 36 6295922 GRAZIANI Laura 2002 ITA 53.55 54.44 1'47.99 114.30
22 31 6295630 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2001 ITA 54.23 53.97 1'48.20 115.95
23 46 6295833 DI TOMMASO Matilde 2002 ITA 55.05 53.58 1'48.63 119.31
24 29 6295585 SOCCOL Alessandra 2001 ITA 54.39 54,51 1'48.90 121.42
25 39 6295480 MASCARIN Martina 2000 ITA 54.82 55.03 1'49.85 128.85
26 56 6295880 ZOLDAN Valentina 2002 ITA 55.50 55.56 1'51.06 138.31
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F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
27 62 6295843 CAPPONI Valentina 2002 ITA 55.99 55.25 1'51.24 139.71
28 35 6295682 CHECCHINATO Vittoria 2001 ITA 55.89 55.47 1'51.36 140.65
29 61 6295842 TESO Aurora 2002 ITA 56.73 56.16 1'52.89 152.61
30 60 486163 KOSHCHEEVA Vasilisa 2002 RUS 56.00 57.90 1'53.90 160.51
31 51 6295805 SPINA Sara 2002 ITA 56.65 57.57 1'54.22 163.01
32 45 6295680 CORSETTI Rebecca 2001 ITA 56.08 58.63 1'54.71 166.84
33 42 6295520 BELLI Rebecca 2001 ITA 57.60 57.49 1'55.09 169.81
34 55 6295806 MERCI Ginevra 2002 ITA 58.45 58.15 1'56.60 181.62
54 6295701 FAILLA Benedetta 2000 ITA 58.38 58.22 1'56.60 181.62
36 53 6295932 ZARDINI Giada 2002 ITA 58.56 58.69 1'57.25 186.70
37 52 6295675 MARENDUZZO Denise 2001 ITA 1'02.03 1'00.66 2'02.69 229.23
38 59 6295548 MARENGON Lara 2001 ITA 1'01.24 1'01.86 2'03.10 232.44
DID NOT START 1st RUN 0
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 14
3 6295140 ALBERTI Rossella 1999 ITA
11 6295179 MATTIOLO Sara 1999 ITA
14 435418 LUCZAK Maria 2000 POL
23 6295766 GUALTIERI Vittoria 2002 ITA
26 6295557 ROMERI Francesca 2001 ITA
27 6295570 POLENTES Giorgia Eva 2001 ITA
34 6295808 MALERBA Gaia 2002 ITA
37 6295636 BIELLA Virginia Giulia 2001 ITA
40 695142 SHEPILENKO Kateryna 2002 UKR
44 6295923 BERNARELLO Nicole 2002 ITA
49 6295679 ANSELMI Anna 2000 ITA
50 6295349 VISENTINI Desire' 2000 ITA
57 6295741 BASSI Adele 2002 ITA
58 6295899 POZZA Alyssa 2000 ITA
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 1
21 6295795 RIMOLDI Mariachiara 2002 ITA GATE N. 53
DID NOT START 2nd RUN 1
41 6295600 PELLI Alice 2001 ITA
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 8
9 6295538 SAVORGNANI Valentina 2001 ITA
16 6295651 FAVARO Virginia 2001 ITA
18 6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena 2002 ITA
28 6295601 GARBIN Lisa 2001 ITA
38 6295322 ADAMI Giulia 2000 ITA
43 6295846 COSTA Martina 2002 ITA
47 6295639 DAL VERA Marta 2001 ITA
48 6295553 BELLI Francesca 2001 ITA
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0
The Technical Delegate
Gabriele TOLDO
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TROFEO GARMONT

SPECIAL SLALOM -NJR
OFFICIAL RESULTS

CIRCUITO COPPA VENETO - ENERGIAPURA CUP 2018-2019

JURY
TD FIS G. TOLDO
REFEREE F. PRINCI
CHIEF OF RACE R.FUNDONE
1st RUN
COURSE SETTER G. LIMONGI
FORERUNNERS - A - G. VIDONI
- B - L. PIZZATO
- C - A FINOTTI
- D -
- E -
NUMBER OF FEATURES 54 52
START TIME 9.45

WEATHER:SUNNY
PENALTY APPLIED

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SNOW: COMPACT
31.81 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE NAME
START

FINISH

VERTICAL DROP

FIS HOMOLOG. N°

2nd RUN
C.CECCATO
G. VIDONI
L. PIZZATO
A. FINOTTI

mooOw>

54 52
12.30
TEMPERATURE S:

CIASTEL

1324
1176
148

12418/09/17
12418/09/17

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

m
m
m

-5°C k. -3°C

PL

O~NOULDh WN PP

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

PLAS
NUM

108
114
103
111
110
107
112
136
105
121
109
125
134
104
142
132
120
122
124
144
129
147
143
139
150
128

CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME

180848 JARVIKARE Henrik 1999
6293976 DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo 2001
6293419 CASAGRANDE Tommaso 2000
6293097 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Simone 1999
6292771 SCALET Matteo 1998
6293205 BIONDO Filippo 1999
54542 HACKL Noah 1999
6294137 BRUSA Luca 2002
6293511 ANGELI Mattia 2000
6294001 RECCHIA Alex 2001
6293154 CAMPOSILVAN Filippo 1999
6293789 PALMEGIANO Paolo 2001
6293807 ZANNI Alessandro 2001
6293484 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Frances 2000
6293496 ZANCHETTA Tommaso 2000
6294206 DE PIERI Marco 2002
6293532 FINCO Giacomo 2000
54637 HACKL David 2001
6293540 COSTA Matteo 2000
6294186 MEGGIOLARO Pietro 2002
6293534 BONATO Christian 2000
6294231 D'AMICO Edoardo 2002
6293614 VALENTINI Nicolo' 2000
6294256 MARTIGNAGO Luca 2002
6294152 CINCELLI Fabian 2002
6294136 RASOM Daniele 2002

12-01-2019 / San Vito di Cadore (ITA)

NAT

U21 MEN

FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1stRUN 2ndRUN
TIME TIME
43.62 45.89
44.58 46.36
44.28 47.21
44.88 47.05
44.69 47.27
44.89 47.44
45.35 47.39
45.78 47.37
45.24 47.93
45.64 47.89
46.02 48.16
46.35 48.13
46.41 48.28
46.60 48.22
46.49 48.36
46.92 48.00
46.97 47.98
46.76 48.45
47.06 48.26
47.43 48.25
46.89 49.15
47.76 48.39
47.93 48.87
48.19 48.95
49.01 48.84
47.76 50.11

FINAL
TIME

1'29.51
1'30.94
1'31.49
1'31.93
1'31.96
1'32.33
1'32.74
1'33.15
1'33.17
1'33.53
1'34.18
1'34.48
1'34.69
1'34.82
1'34.85
1'34.92
1'34.95
1'35.21
1'35.32
1'35.68
1'36.04
1'36.15
1'36.80
1'37.14
1'37.85
1'37.87

F= 730
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

0.00
11.66
16.15
19.74
19.98
23.00
26.34
29.69
29.85
32.79
38.09
40.53
42.25
43.31
43.55
4412
44.37
46.49
47.38
50.32
53.26
54.15
59.45
62.23
68.02
68.18
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FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA
SPORT
&P | Lo F/1/s
F= 730

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
27 151 6293615 LARESE GORTIGO Rene' 2000 ITA 48.12 49.78 1'37.90 68.42
28 162 6293637 COVOLO Federico 2000 ITA 48.41 49.69 1'38.10 70.06
29 171 6293487 BUFFATTI Pietro 2000 ITA 48.78 50.36 1'39.14 78.54
30 154 6294149 DEBERTOL Jannes 2002 ITA 49.52 50.57 1'40.09 86.29
31 189 6294410 LACEDELLI Enrico 2002 ITA 49.64 51.86 1'41.50 97.78
32 169 6294230 SIMONI Mirko 2002 ITA 50.73 50.83 1'41.56 98.27
33 172 6294244 MASSAGGIA Edoardo 2002 ITA 50.52 52.16 1'42.68 107.41
34 180 6294225 GUERRINI Alberto 2001 ITA 51.33 52.37 1'43.70 115.73
35 200 6293616 DE PRATO Michele 2000 ITA 53.16 50.76 1'43.92 117.52
36 191 6293930 GIRARDI Paolo 2001 ITA 51.73 52.20 1'43.93 117.60
37 175 6293617 GHEDINA Alessandro 2000 ITA 51.43 52.69 1'44.12 119.15
38 164 6293429 MAGALINI Pietro 2000 ITA 51.46 52.85 14431 120.70
39 178 6293208 FASOLIN Edoardo 1999 ITA 51.79 53.25 1'45.04 126.66
40 170 6293618 GHEDINA Andrea 2000 ITA 51.97 53.21 1'45.18 127.80
41 197 6294238 PELLE Giovanni 2002 ITA 53.34 52.36 1'45.70 132.04
42 205 6293543 PODA Alessandro 2000 ITA 53.26 52.96 1'46.22 136.28
43 217 6294019 PARISI Mattia 2001 ITA 53.08 53.24 1'46.32 137.09
44 190 6294302 GIUSTO Ezio 2002 ITA 53.03 53.38 146.41 137.83
45 206 6294249 DEL ZENERO Alessandro 2002 ITA 52.93 53.69 1'46.62 139.54
46 188 6293785 CORNALE Pietro 2001 ITA 52.44 54.43 1'46.87 141.58
47 179 6293583 GADOTTI Alessandro 2000 ITA 52.86 54.18 1'47.04 142.97
48 194 6294347 ROSSI Filippo 2002 ITA 53.28 54.56 1'47.84 149.49
49 186 6293416 LANA Giulio 2000 ITA 53.44 54.73 1'48.17 152.18
50 212 6294234 STRAZZABOSCO Marco 2002 ITA 53.73 54.63 1'48.36 153.73
51 199 6293597 BEZ Nicolo' 2000 ITA 49.54 59.70 1'49.24 160.91
52 214 6293879 DA RIN Alessandro 2001 ITA 54.56 54.91 1'49.47 162.78
53 201 6294398 BANCHER Federico 2002 ITA 54.46 55.03 1'49.49 162.95
54 210 6294268 GRIMALDI Andrea 2002 ITA 55.25 56.64 1'51.89 182.52
55 193 6294399 SOMMACAL Nicola 2002 ITA 55.95 56.18 1'652.13 184.48
56 196 6294319 GREGORI Luca 2002 ITA 57.95 56.34 1'54.29 202.09
57 202 6293636 TOGNETTI Matteo 2000 ITA 56.71 57.67 1'54.38 202.83
58 204 6294233 GASPERINI Guido 2002 ITA 57.98 56.97 1'54.95 207.48
59 211 6294378 MENIN Francesco 2002 ITA 57.11 1'03.85 2'00.96 256.49

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 23

118 6293486 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA

123 54718 MARKSTEINER Felix 2002 AUT

126 54717 ANGERER Benjamin 2002 AUT

133 6293931 POMARE' Sandro 2001 ITA

138 54721 GSTREIN Nicolas 2002 AUT

141 6293923  ALBERTI Nicolas 2001 ITA

153 6293937 CARRAIN Brenno 2001 ITA

159 6293410 PELLEGRINO Edoardo 2000 ITA

160 6293504 TAGLIAPIETRA Vittorio 2000 ITA

161 6293331 CAPPELLINI  Alberto 1999 ITA

165 6293142 CRESCENTE Gianluca 1999 ITA

166 6293549 PARISI Michele 2000 ITA

168 6293526 DUGHERI Tommaso 2000 ITA

177 6294185 TAJAROLLO Gustavo 2002 ITA

184 6294314 LAZZARONI Edoardo 2002 ITA

185 6294177 TRONCONI Alessandro 2002 ITA

187 6294301 DE BATTISTI Gregorio 2002 ITA

192 6293529 ROSSI Federico 2000 ITA

203 6293730 REBULI Alessandro 2000 ITA

207 6294148 TONIOL Leonardo Alfredo 2002 ITA

209 6294270 BEGHINI Alessandro 2002 ITA

213 6294271 BARONCINI Lorenzo 2002 ITA

215 6294409 ZANNIN Andrea 2002 ITA
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FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA
SPORT
R F/1fs
F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 1
176 6294154 PETRACCA Francesco 2002 ITA GATE N. 13
DID NOT START 2nd RUN 1
140 6293780 BARATO Pietro 2001 ITA
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 32
101 6293634 DE CARLI Federico 2000 ITA
102 180841 PELTOLA Olli 1998 FIN
106 6293829 MORETTI Renato 2001 ITA
115 180849 JARVIKARE Niklas 1999 FIN
116 6293131 GRIFFANI Nicholas 1999 ITA
117 6293967 DALLA LIBERA Thomas 2001 ITA
119 6293321 BAGGETTO Gabiriel 1999 ITA
127 6294227 DE ZANNA Elia 2002 ITA
130 6293254 RIZZON Riccardo 1999 ITA
131 6292910 NARDO Alessio 1998 ITA
135 6293943 COLOMBO Enrico 2001 ITA
137 6294348 AGOSTINIS Cristiano 2002 ITA
145 6293489 ZONER Oscar 2000 ITA
146 6293914 LA GRASSA Michele 2001 ITA
148 6293902 DEL DIN Enea 2001 ITA
149 6293982 ZANNIN Mario 2001 ITA
152 6293652 CALAON Nicolo' 2000 ITA
155 6294134 DELLANTONIO Fabio 2002 ITA
156 6293330 SAVORGNANI Stefano 1999 ITA
157 6294337 ROSSI Vittorio 2002 ITA
158 6293547 VENEZIAN Marco 2000 ITA
163 6293784 BEDOGNI Matteo 2001 ITA
167 6293420 BALDI Thomas 2000 ITA
173 6294356 MORETTI Matteo 2002 ITA
174 6293970 MARCHESI Filippo 2001 ITA
181 6294013 BOZ Gianmarco 2001 ITA
182 6293978 SVAIZER Christian 2001 ITA
183 6293904 AFFRO Matteo 2001 ITA
195 6293939 ROSSONI Federico 2001 ITA
198 6294425 RAGONESI Nicola 2002 ITA
208 6294466 PREARO Mattia 2002 ITA
216 6294379 CAGNATI Alessandro 2002 ITA
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 1
113 6293830 FRANZONI Alessandro 2001 ITA GATE N. 31
The Technical Delegate
Gabriele TOLDO
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